

Legislation Text

File #: 36624_001, Version: 1

FIRST AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT- AMEND THE CONTRACT AMOUNT TO REFLECT THE AUTHORIZED 20% CONTINGENCY AMOUNT OF \$80,000